Cost Iltem

PRO-RING

M1 Adhesive

1 Day Labor

1 Day Equipment

Total Cost
Cost / PRO-RING Chimney Repair

Concrete Ring
Mortar

Sand & Water

1 Day Labor

1 Day Equipment
1 Day Equipment

Cost Subtotal
Adjust for Lifespan

Adjust for Work Comp Claims

Total Cost
Cost / Concrete Chimney Repair

Notes:

$30.00
$13.50
1.5
1

$8.00
$10.00
$50.00

{J\J«)«

per vertical inch
per tube

men

pickup truck

per vertical inch
per bag

per trailer load
men

pickup truck
trailer w/ mixer

xX X X X

X X X X X X

00 00 N 00

00 00 00 = N

Cretex

PRO-RING

COST COMPARISON OF PRO-RING VS CONCRETE CHIMNEY REPAIR

" /MH
tubes/MH
hours
hours

"/MH
bags/MH
per day
hours
hours
hours

X X X X

X X X X X X

10
10
$25
$20

10
10
1
$25
$20
$20

Concrete chimney will require minimum 2 rebuilds over life of ProRing

Concrete chimney repair has 20% greater chance of claim

Cost Per Manhole: PRO-RING vs. Concrete
313.00
386.40

PRO-RING
Concrete

1. All cells in blue can be changed and prices will adjust accordingly.

2. One tube of M1 per joint

$
$

MHs
MHs
per hr
per hr

MHs
MHs
LS
per hr
per hr
per hr

equals
equals
equals
equals

equals
equals
equals
equals
equals
equals

v n v nnn

wvrununmnnnn

v n

2,400.00
270.00
300.00
160.00

3,130.00
313.00

640.00
200.00

50.00
400.00
160.00
160.00

1,610.00
2
3,220.00
1.2
3,864.00
386.40



