

COST COMPARISON OF PRO-RING VS CONCRETE CHIMNEY REPAIR

" /MH

313.00

386.40

10

equals \$

MHs

2,400.00

Cost Item

PRO-RING

M1 Adhesive	\$13.50	per tube	x	2	tubes/MH	Χ	10	MHs	equals	\$	270.00
1 Day Labor	1.5	men	x	8	hours	Χ	\$25	per hr	equals	\$	300.00
1 Day Equipment	1	pickup truck	Х	8	hours	Х	\$20	per hr	equals	\$	160.00
Total Cost										\$	3,130.00
Cost / PRO-RING Chimney Repair										\$	313.00
Company Ding	ć0.00	and a second control of the second		0	11 / 5 4 1 1		10	N 41.1-		٠,	640.00
Concrete Ring	\$8.00	per vertical inch	Х	8	"/MH	Х	10	MHs	equals	\$	640.00
Mortar	\$10.00	per bag	Х	2	bags/MH	Х	10	MHs	equals	\$	200.00
Sand & Water	\$50.00	per trailer load	Х	1	per day	Х	1	LS	equals	\$	50.00
1 Day Labor	2	men	Х	8	hours	X	\$25	per hr	equals	\$	400.00
1 Day Equipment	1	pickup truck	х	8	hours	х	\$20	per hr	equals	\$	160.00
1 Day Equipment	1	trailer w/ mixer	Х	8	hours	Х	\$20	per hr	equals	\$	160.00
Cost Subtotal										\$	1,610.00
Adjust for Lifespan	Concrete c	himney will require	minim	um 2	rebuilds over l	ife of P	roRing				2
										\$	3,220.00
Adjust for Work Comp Claims Concrete chimney repair has 20% greater chance of claim											1.2
Total Cost										\$	3,864.00
Cost / Concrete Chimney Repair										\$	386.40
Cost Per Manhole: PRO-RING vs. Concrete											

Notes:

1. All cells in blue can be changed and prices will adjust accordingly.

\$30.00

per vertical inch

PRO-RING

Concrete

2. One tube of M1 per joint